



2026:HHC:15359

Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd. vs Hamida Begum & Ors.

FAO No.340 of 2018

12.11.2024 Present: Mr. Jagdish Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Pawan Kumar, Advocate, for the respondents No.1 to 4.

List the matter in the week commencing from 16th December 2024.

November 12, 2024
(Chiranjeev)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge