



2026:HHC:15359

Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd vs Hamida Begum and others

FAO (MVA) No.340 of 2018

10.11.2025 Present: Mr. Ishneet Rattan, Advocate Proxy Counsel, for the appellant.

pMr. Sahil Sharma, Advocate Proxy Counsel, for the respondents.

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties,
list the matter on 04.12.2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

November 10, 2025
(meera)