



2026:HHC:15359

OIC Ltd. vs. Hamida Begum and Ors.

FAO No.340 of 2018

09.04.2026 Present: Mr. Narender Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Vivek Chandel, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 4.
None for respondents No.5 and 6.
Mr. Jagdish Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.7.
Mr. Pawan K. Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.8 and 9.

For hearing, list on **07.05.2026**.

CMP No.16688 of 2025

The application is not pressed at this stage.
Consequently the same is dismissed as not pressed.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

April 09, 2026
(subhash)